Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

IN-0006232

Aliana Events

Due Date: Upon Receipt

08/04/2023 09:00 AM | Deliver Only PO: Invoice Date:
08/05/2023 04:00 PM | Event Day Shipping Address:
08/06/2023 02:00 AM | Strike Stephen Wise Temple - 15500 Stephen

S Wise Dr, Los Angeles, CA 90077

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

**Chandi's Deliver + Drop off only**
Lighting company to hang and power!
**Strike: Lighting company to take down
chandi's, Revelry to pick up only **

Revelry to install Tables only !!

Description
General

i Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 40"

Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 80"
80"W X 83"H - 155Ib - 925 Watts

V] Chandeliers - Budapest - Crystal 60"
N i 60"W X 63"H - 80Ib - 650 Watts
b
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 66"
-
Dining Table - Las Vegas - Mirror Top Round 72"
-
Services

Installers: Install
Installers: Strike
Trucking: 24'
Gas Surcharge

Misc: Supplies

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

MRS erated on 05/17/2023 @ 03:03 PM PST

Qtty Price

6 $950.00 T
2 $1,500.00 T
4 $1,300.00 T
3 $400.00 T
7 $475.00 T
4 $450.00

4 $450.00

3 $450.00 T
3 $65.00 T
1 $450.00

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Total

$5,700.00

$3,000.00

$5,200.00

$1,200.00

$3,325.00

$1,800.00
$1,800.00
$1,350.00

$195.00

$450.00

$18,425.00
$5,595.00
$1,897.15
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Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $25,917.15
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $25,917.15
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